JOHVI VALLA STATISTILISED ANDMED SEISUGA 31.12.2014
elanike arv 12 217

Asumid

Edise kila
Johvi linn
Johvi kila
Kahula kila
Kose killa
Kotinuka kila
Linna kila
Pajualuse kila
Pargitaguse kiila
Pauliku kila
Puru kila
Sompa kila
Tammiku alevik
KOV tapsusega
Kokku:

Kilad kokku:

104
4687
186
66
72
31
14
19

41
45
44
162
75
5548
786

100
5844
219
68
71
24
21
20

43
34
32
156
36
6669
789

Liikumine oktoober, november, detsember

oktoober
november
detseber
Kokku IV kv.
Loomulik iive
siinnid

surmad

iive

Vanuseliselt

Tuli OV-sse

37
42
30
109

oktoober

7
4 tidrukut 3 poissi
11
3 naist 8 meest
-4

(2014-2007) kuni 7 aastased
(2006-1996) 7 kuni 18 aastased
(1995-1984) 19 kuni 30 aastased
(1983-1955) 31 kuni 59 aastased
(1954-1911) 60 ja vanemad

Kokku:

Lahkus OV-st

44
31
30

105

november

6
1 tidrukut 5 poissi
12
9 naist 3 meest
-6

457

592

868
2330
1301
5548

Kokku

204
10531
405
134
143
55
35
39

84
79
76
318
111
12217
1575

sellest valismaale

4
3
3
10
detsember kokku
6 19
4 tidrukut 2 poissi
21 44
13 naist 8 meest
-15 -25
N Kokku
397 854
544 1136
789 1657
2540 4870
2399 3700
6669 12217
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